OFFICIAL NAME

| OFFICIALTITLE |

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

Clark Main, Jr.
Belinda Halftin
Jimmy Lavergne

David Marek

Debbie Boren

Preston Little

Mayor Pro-Tem
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B

Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas



ZIP CODE

PHONE NUMBER |

EMAIL

77485
77485
77485
77485
77485
77485

979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712

cmain@wallistexas.org
bhalfin@wallistexas.org
jimmylavergne@wallistexas.org

davidmarek@wallistexas.org
Dboren@wallistexas.org
mayor@wallistexas.org
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